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IRWIN Campus Contact Information



8957 Lincoln Highway, Suite 101-A, Irwin, PA 15642 | 724-515-2440
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“United Career Institute is an amazing place to further your education.” – Sarah Jean, United Student










Irwin Campus: How To Find Us



FROM PITTSBURGH, PA

	Start out going southeast on 7th Ave.
	Merge onto I-579 S toward I-579 S/Liberty Bridge/Monroeville/I-376 E.
	Merge onto Boulevard of the Allies/PA-885 toward I-376 E/Oakland/Monroeville.
	Merge onto I-376 E toward Monroeville (Portions toll).
	Merge onto I-76 E toward Harrisburg (Portions toll).
	Take the US-30 exit, EXIT 67, toward Irwin/Greensburg.
	Merge onto State Route 30/US-30 W/PA-30 via the ramp on the left toward Pittsburgh.
	8957 Lincoln Hwy, Irwin, PA 15642-2704, 8957 LINCOLN HWY.


FROM UNIONTOWN, PA

	Start out going northeast on Morgantown St/PA-51toward S Arch St. Continue to follow PA-51.
	Merge onto US-119 N toward Connellsville.
	Turn slight right onto US Highway 119/US-119 N. Continue to follow US-119 N.
	Stay straight to go onto PA-66 Tpke.
	Merge onto State Route 66 Business/US-119 S via EXIT 0B toward I-70/New Stanton/I-76/Pennsylvania Tpke.
	Stay straight to go onto General Edward Martin Hwy.
	Merge onto I-76 W toward Pittsburgh (Portions toll).
	Take the US-30 exit, EXIT 67, toward Irwin/McKeesport.
	Merge onto State Route 30/US-30 W/PA-30 via the ramp on the left toward Pittsburgh.
	8957 Lincoln Hwy, Irwin, PA 15642-2704, 8957 LINCOLN HWY
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Get Started Today! 


Get started at United today by applying to our career training school online!
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REQUEST INFORMATION 


Request more information by reaching out!
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GRANT/SCHOLARSHIP INFORMATION 


Scholarships are available for many of our programs and vary by location.
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	Irwin & Online Campus
	Facebook
	Instagram
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The information on this website was current at the time it was published. It is updated periodically. For the most current information, contact the campus directly. The information presented in this website is general in nature, addressing only highlights and not meant to be complete. Interested individuals should review the school catalog for details.
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Request Info




"*" indicates required fields




First Name* 

Last Name* 

Phone Number*

Email*



Zip Code* 

Location of Interest*Please Select...
Irwin
United Online



Program of Interest*Please Select...
Practical Nursing



Program of Interest*Please Select
Medical Assisting - 12 Months
Medical Billing/Administration - 12 Months
Clinical Medical Assistant
Medical Office Administration
Medical Coding



High School Education*Please Select...
High School Diploma
GED



Graduation Year*Please Select
2026
2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1932
1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920
1919
1918
1917
1916
1915
1914
1913
1912
1911
1910






By providing your information, you consent to the institution utilizing this information to contact you to provide more information using a variety of methods which may include, but are not limited to, phone (both mobile and home, dialed manually or automatically) email, mail, and text message and to our communication with you being monitored and recorded for quality assurance and training purposes. You may withdraw your consent by emailing [email protected] or using other electronic opt-out methods that may be made available to you. 
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